Year

Previously Approved Funding

Additional
Funding under
this Request

Total Ending the
HIV Epidemic
Funding

FY2021
March 1, 2021 -

February 28,
2022

$44,774

$250,000

$294,774

$275,000

$569,774

FY2022

March 1, 2022 —
February 28,
2023

$44,774

$250,000

$294,774

$275,000

$569,774

FY2023
March 1, 2023 —
February 28,
2024

S44,774

$250,000

$294,774

$275,000

$569,774

FY2024
March 1, 2024 —
February 28,
2025

$44,774

$250,000

$294,774

$275,000

$569,774




