Year	Previously Approved Funding			Additional Funding under this Request	Total Ending the HIV Epidemic Funding
FY2021 March 1, 2021 – February 28, 2022	\$44,774	\$250,000	\$294,774	\$275,000	\$569,774
FY2022 March 1, 2022 – February 28, 2023	\$44,774	\$250,000	\$294,774	\$275,000	\$569,774
FY2023 March 1, 2023 – February 28, 2024	\$44,774	\$250,000	\$294,774	\$275,000	\$569,774
FY2024 March 1, 2024 – February 28, 2025	\$44,774	\$250,000	\$294,774	\$275,000	\$569,774